
FARM WAGON

FIFTH WHEEL SERIES



Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400  /  Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905
Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México
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Contact your BISON dealer for more info and other available options.

* Tecnomec Agricola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice.

* Some pictures may include options that are not a part of the standard equipment.

SPECIFICATIONS
Load capacity
Volume capacity
Lenght with lance
Platforms lenght
Platforms width
Metal side hight
Detachable metal sheet sides
Dock

Wheel axle
Floor
Hydraulic cylinder

Door
Flip top angle
Recomended wheel
Wheel size
Maza

kgs
mts3

mts
mts
mts
mts

pulg

pulg

°

4,000
9.20
5.60
4.00
2.00
2.70

      

Abatible

2 cilindros
 2 1/2 Ø interior

45
7.50 x 16

6 birlos  

Lámina

5th wheel
Lámina

Agrícola 16

2 cilindros
 3 Ø interior

47
7.50 x 16 10L

4,000
9.20
5.60
4.00
2.00
2.70

Abatible

6,000
9.20
5.60
4.00
2.00
2.70

Des/Abat

6,000
12.00
6.60
4.88
2.14
2.44

Abatible

RVH-6000-2PRVH-6201RVH-4205RVH-4201

8 birlos  6 birlos  

3/8” x 3”
8 hojas

3/8” x 2 1/2”
6 hojas


