FARM WAGON



FIFTH WHEEL SERIES

GETS MORE FOR YOUR FIELD







1

This heavy-duty wagon trailer is ideal for use around the farm, ranch or home. Built with heavy-duty welded steel construction.

4 or 6 tons available of loading capacity, hydraulic and standard function.

Sheet floor and detachable metal sides, these can be attached to the platform.



Omega platform frame, that permits the main frame assembly allowing to make all one full piece.

The back metal sides avoids the fodder to fall.

Reinforced maze with eight bolts, for a highest loading capacity.



High clears axle, with reinforced lance and fifth wheel that covered the complete main frame, for a better load and transport stability.

Flip-top door and 45° roll over angle.

FARM WAGON FIFTH WHEEL SERIES



SPECIFICATIONS		RVH-4201	RVH-4205	RVH-6201	RVH-6000-2P
Load capacity	kgs	4,000	4,000	6,000	6,000
Volume capacity	mts ³	9.20	9.20	9.20	12.00
Lenght with lance	mts	5.60	5.60	5.60	6.60
Platforms lenght	mts	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.88
Platforms width	mts	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.14
Metal side hight	mts	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.44
Detachable metal sheet sides		Lámina			
Dock	pulg	3/8" x 2 1/2" 6 hojas			3/8" x 3" 8 hojas
Wheel axle		5th wheel			
Floor		Lámina			
Hydraulic cylinder	pulg	2 cilindros 2 1/2 Ø interior		2 cilindros 3 Ø interior	
Door		Abatible	Abatible	Des/Abat	Abatible
Flip top angle	0	45		47	
Recomended wheel		7.50 x 16		7.50 x 16 10L	
Wheel size			Agrícola 16		
Maza		6 birlos		8 birlos	6 birlos

Contact your BISON dealer for more info and other available options.

www.bison.com.mx



Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905 Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México Tel. +52 (449) 92-BISON / Fax. +52 (449) 922 4767

^{*} Tecnomec Agricola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice.

^{*} Some pictures may include options that are not a part of the standard equipment.